Mantorp Park

Friday
Blue 1220-1240

Practice started at 12:21:11

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/13/2013 12:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:32.903 +0.693 12:31:12.419 8 1:34.768 +1.066 12:34:45.002
(182) Jan-Owe Bengtsson 6 1:36.589 +4.379 12:32:49.008 9 1:33.733 +0.031 12:36:18.735
1 1:30.198 +3.272 12:24:53.631 7 1:35.003 +2.793 12:34:24.011 10 1:34.275 +0.573 12:37:53.010
2 1:28.600 +1.674 12:26:22.231 8 1:34.267 +2.057 12:35:58.278
3 1:29.549 +2.623 12:27:51.780 9 1:37.653 +5.443 12:37:35.931 (444) Rasmus Vendelbo
4 1:30.171 +3.245 12:29:21.951 10 1:32.210 12:39:08.141 1 1:59.806 +25.554 12:23:40.307
5 1:28.965 +2.039 12:30:50.916 2 1:36.615 +2.363 12:25:16.922
6 1:26.926 12:32:17.842 (61) Bent Fischer 3 1:39.599 +5.347 12:26:56.521
7 1:27.726 +0.800 12:33:45.568 1 1:57.396 +25.146 12:23:40.959 4 1:37.880 +3.628 12:28:34.401
8 1:28.524 +1.598 12:35:14.092 2 1:35.970 +3.720 12:25:16.929 5 1:34.252 12:30:08.653
9 1:27.748 +0.822 12:36:41.840 3 1:36.269 +4.019 12:26:53.198 6 1:36.345 +2.093 12:31:44.998
10 1:33.255 +6.329 12:38:15.095 4 1:34.100 +1.850 12:28:27.298 7 1:36.905 +2.653 12:33:21.903
5 1:32.661 +0.411 12:29:59.959 8 1:39.953 +5.701 12:35:01.856
(148) Hans H. Hansen 6 1:33.042 +0.792 12:31:33.001 9 1:37.108 +2.856 12:36:38.964
1 1:53.397 +23.784 12:23:41.224 7 1:35.979 +3.729 12:33:08.980 10 1:39.008 +4.756 12:38:17.972
2 1:36.091 +6.478 12:25:17.315 8 1:34.505 +2.255 12:34:43.485
3 1:36.090 +6.477 12:26:53.405 9 1:33.326 +1.076 12:36:16.811 (75) Sven Bergqvist
4 1:32.313 +2.700 12:28:25.718 10 1:33.848 +1.598 12:37:50.659 1 1:39.243 +4.196 12:25:14.144
5 1:31.770 +2.157 12:29:57.488 1" 1:32.250 12:39:22.909 2 1:38.969 +3.922 12:26:53.113
6 1:35.323 +5.710 12:31:32.811 3 1:38.283 +3.236 12:28:31.396
7 1:32.442 +2.829 12:33:05.253 (101) Kenneth Faaborg Schregder 4 1:37.413 +2.366 12:30:08.809
8 1:31.013 +1.400 12:34:36.266 1 1:35.159 +2.519 12:25:28.782 5 1:37.912 +2.865 12:31:46.721
9 1:31.399 +1.786 12:36:07.665 2 1:35.691 +3.051 12:27:04.473 6 1:37.665 +2.618 12:33:24.386
10 1:32.639 +3.026 12:37:40.304 3 1:35.501 +2.861 12:28:39.974 7 1:36.781 +1.734 12:35:01.167
" 1:29.613 12:39:09.917 4 1:34.749 +2.109 12:30:14.723 8 1:37.006 +1.959 12:36:38.173
5 1:33.673 +1.033 12:31:48.396 9 1:37.147 +2.100 12:38:15.320
(56) Lars Nielson 6 1:33.854 +1.214 12:33:22.250 10 1:35.047 12:39:50.367
1 1:32.005 +1.936 12:24:58.940 7 1:32.640 12:34:54.890
2 1:30.779 +0.710 12:26:29.719 8 1:34.527 +1.887 12:36:29.417 (141) Pierre Knudsen
3 1:31.749 +1.680 12:28:01.468 9 1:34.114 +1.474 12:38:03.531 1 1:39.930 +4.263 12:26:38.605
4 1:30.787 +0.718 12:29:32.255 10 1:33.545 +0.905 12:39:37.076 2 1:37.683 +2.016 12:28:16.288
5 1:31.434 +1.365 12:31:03.689 3 1:37.551 +1.884 12:29:53.839
6 1:31.161 +1.092 12:32:34.850 (515) Jonas Husted 4 1:35.667 12:31:29.506
7 1:30.069 12:34:04.919 1 1:35.930 +2.612 12:25:44.427 5 1:36.987 +1.320 12:33:06.493
2 1:34.838 +1.520 12:27:19.265 6 1:36.630 +0.963 12:34:43.123
(32) Mathias Urup 3 1:33.318 12:28:52.583 7 1:37.723 +2.056 12:36:20.846
1 1:39.866 +9.213 12:26:12.719 4 1:34.938 +1.620 12:30:27.521 8 1:38.107 +2.440 12:37:58.953
2 1:38.822 +8.169 12:27:51.541 5 1:33.838 +0.520 12:32:01.359 9 1:37.465 +1.798 12:39:36.418
3 1:34.800 +4.147 12:29:26.341 6 1:33.464 +0.146 12:33:34.823
4 1:37.480 +6.827 12:31:03.821 7 1:37.792 +4.474 12:35:12.615 (776) Dan Christensen
5 1:31.542 +0.889 12:32:35.363 1 1:58.127 +22.374 12:23:40.661
6 1:30.653 12:34:06.016 (112) Andreas Hammerberg 2 1:38.593 +2.840 12:25:19.254
7 1:33.038 +2.385 12:35:39.054 1 1:37.765 +4.371 12:25:34.166 3 1:36.996 +1.243 12:26:56.250
8 1:35.722 +5.069 12:37:14.776 2 1:35.834 +2.440 12:27:10.000 4 1:37.968 +2.215 12:28:34.218
9 1:32.610 +1.957 12:38:47.386 3 1:35.652 +2.258 12:28:45.652 5 1:35.753 12:30:09.971
4 1:35.430 +2.036 12:30:21.082 6 1:37.143 +1.390 12:31:47.114
(4) Anders Hedenstrand 5 1:34.467 +1.073 12:31:55.549 7 1:37.776 +2.023 12:33:24.890
1 2:59.593 +1:27.843 12:27:03.455 6 1:33.552 +0.158 12:33:29.101 8 1:37.469 +1.716 12:35:02.359
2 1:35.661 +3.911 12:28:39.116 7 1:33.999 +0.605 12:35:03.100 9 1:37.135 +1.382 12:36:39.494
3 1:34.662 +2.912 12:30:13.778 8 1:35.101 +1.707 12:36:38.201 10 1:41.188 +5.435 12:38:20.682
4 1:36.817 +5.067 12:31:50.595 9 1:35.553 +2.159 12:38:13.754
5 1:34.127 +2.377 12:33:24.722 10 1:33.394 12:39:47.148 (15) Kasper Schou Nielsen
6 1:33.769 +2.019 12:34:58.491 1 1:40.610 +4.804 12:25:20.577
7 1:32.070 +0.320 12:36:30.561 (135) Kim Enevoldsen 2 1:39.230 +3.424 12:26:59.807
8 1:31.750 12:38:02.311 1 2:06.397 +32.695 12:23:36.492 3 1:36.246 +0.440 12:28:36.053
2 1:36.181 +2.479 12:25:12.673 4 1:36.485 +0.679 12:30:12.538
(6) Rene Jakobsen 3 1:35.790 +2.088 12:26:48.463 5 1:35.806 12:31:48.344
1 1:51.218 +19.008 12:24:49.818 4 1:35.461 +1.759 12:28:23.924 6 1:37.706 +1.900 12:33:26.050
2 1:36.565 +4.355 12:26:26.383 5 1:33.702 12:29:57.626 7 1:37.654 +1.848 12:35:03.704
3 1:35.651 +3.441 12:28:02.034 6 1:36.307 +2.605 12:31:33.933 8 1:36.538 +0.732 12:36:40.242
4 1:37.482 +5.272 12:29:39.516 7 1:36.301 +2.599 12:33:10.234 9 1:40.769 +4.963 12:38:21.011
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Mantorp Park

Friday
Blue 1220-1240

Practice started at 12:21:11

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/13/2013 12:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:37.599 +0.075 12:32:45.063 5 1:45.002 +2.077 12:32:49.054
(33) Morten Hansen 6 1:38.604 +1.080 12:34:23.667 6 1:43.294 +0.369 12:34:32.348
1 1:42.191 +6.162 12:25:43.586 7 1:38.379 +0.855 12:36:02.046 7 1:42.925 12:36:15.273
2 1:40.709 +4.680 12:27:24.295 8 1:38.130 +0.606 12:37:40.176 8 1:43.337 +0.412 12:37:58.610
3 1:42.251 +6.222 12:29:06.546 9 1:37.524 12:39:17.700 9 1:44.520 +1.595 12:39:43.130
4 1:39.866 +3.837 12:30:46.412
5 1:36.263 +0.234 12:32:22.675 (47) Jan-Whilly Jansson (31) Michael Skindersa
6 1:36.443 +0.414 12:33:59.118 1 1:57.821 +19.594 12:24:29.561 1 2:09.281 12:35:55.570
7 1:37.117 +1.088 12:35:36.235 2 1:42.852 +4.625 12:26:12.413
8 1:36.029 12:37:12.264 3 1:45.017 +6.790 12:27:57.430
9 1:39.286 +3.257 12:38:51.550 4 1:41.995 +3.768 12:29:39.425
5 1:42.923 +4.696 12:31:22.348
(35) Jan Bille Carstensen 6 1:42.411 +4.184 12:33:04.759
1 1:42.744 +6.578 12:24:13.044 7 1:42.236 +4.009 12:34:46.995
2 1:40.990 +4.824 12:25:54.034 8 1:39.386 +1.159 12:36:26.381
3 1:42.252 +6.086 12:27:36.286 9 1:39.775 +1.548 12:38:06.156
4 1:40.780 +4.614 12:29:17.066 10 1:38.227 12:39:44.383
5 1:42.271 +6.105 12:30:59.337
6 1:40.521 +4.355 12:32:39.858 (79) Rune Debel
7 1:36.166 12:34:16.024 1 1:46.668 +7.993 12:24:15.223
8 1:41.317 +5.151 12:35:57.341 2 1:40.993 +2.318 12:25:56.216
3 1:41.959 +3.284 12:27:38.175
(46) Henrik Bruun 4 1:41.296 +2.621 12:29:19.471
1 2:08.351 +31.946 12:23:38.671 5 1:40.436 +1.761 12:30:59.907
2 1:37.842 +1.437 12:25:16.513 6 1:39.728 +1.053 12:32:39.635
3 1:38.300 +1.895 12:26:54.813 7 1:38.907 +0.232 12:34:18.542
4 1:37.037 +0.632 12:28:31.850 8 1:38.675 12:35:57.217
5 1:36.405 12:30:08.255
6 1:38.235 +1.830 12:31:46.490 (39) Don Wanthanang
7 1:37.317 +0.912 12:33:23.807 1 1:47.709 +7.944 12:25:53.952
8 1:36.630 +0.225 12:35:00.437 2 1:47.822 +8.057 12:27:41.774
9 1:37.309 +0.904 12:36:37.746 3 4:16.156 +2:36.391 12:31:57.930
10 1:42.477 +6.072 12:38:20.223 4 1:39.765 12:33:37.695
5 1:40.062 +0.297 12:35:17.757
(199) Pelle Lundberg
1 1:40.644 +4.050 12:26:50.447 (991) Robin Lundberg
2 1:45.226 +8.632 12:28:35.673 1 1:46.382 +5.012 12:26:59.654
3 1:41.310 +4.716 12:30:16.983 2 1:44.282 +2.912 12:28:43.936
4 1:39.850 +3.256 12:31:56.833 3 1:43.681 +2.311 12:30:27.617
5 1:37.227 +0.633 12:33:34.060 4 1:43.066 +1.696 12:32:10.683
6 1:36.687 +0.093 12:35:10.747 5 1:44.279 +2.909 12:33:54.962
7 1:36.594 12:36:47.341 6 1:43.379 +2.009 12:35:38.341
8 1:36.677 +0.083 12:38:24.018 7 1:41.370 12:37:19.711
8 1:44.249 +2.879 12:39:03.960
(999) Anders Adelbag
1 1:55.763 +18.733 12:24:55.258 (67) George Fratilescu
2 1:39.621 +2.591 12:26:34.879 1 1:57.186 +14.661 12:24:29.995
3 1:40.435 +3.405 12:28:15.314 2 1:44.067 +1.542 12:26:14.062
4 1:39.501 +2.471 12:29:54.815 3 1:43.817 +1.292 12:27:57.879
5 1:37.904 +0.874 12:31:32.719 4 1:45.455 +2.930 12:29:43.334
6 1:39.034 +2.004 12:33:11.753 5 1:43.860 +1.335 12:31:27.194
7 1:37.030 12:34:48.783 6 1:42.945 +0.420 12:33:10.139
8 1:37.730 +0.700 12:36:26.513 7 1:44.304 +1.779 12:34:54.443
9 1:39.785 +2.755 12:38:06.298 8 1:43.037 +0.512 12:36:37.480
10 1:37.776 +0.746 12:39:44.074 9 1:42.525 12:38:20.005
(87) Mikkel Bay (58) Jan Toft
1 1:42.474 +4.950 12:26:10.422 1 1:47.941 +5.016 12:25:49.146
2 1:40.886 +3.362 12:27:51.308 2 1:45.106 +2.181 12:27:34.252
3 1:38.522 +0.998 12:29:29.830 3 1:45.060 +2.135 12:29:19.312
4 1:37.634 +0.110 12:31:07.464 4 1:44.740 +1.815 12:31:04.052
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